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B.S. IN ACCOUNTING 
RECOMMENDED COURSE SEQUENCE 

WITH SOPHOMORE YEAR ABROAD 
     
 

FRESHMAN YEAR 
  FALL       SPRING 
MATH 140   (3)   MATH  141   (3) 
ENG  101   (3)   BA 212   (2)  
REL  101   (3)   AC 224   (4) 
FIRST-YEAR SEMINAR (3)   HUM  111   (3)  
BA   210   (3)   FOREIGN LANG 151 (4)  
    15       16 
 

SOPHOMORE YEAR—INTERNATIONAL PROGRAM 
FALL       SPRING 

HUM  212   (3)   HUM  313   (3) 
REL 102   (3)   REL  301   (3) 
FOREIGN LANG 152 (4)   FOREIGN LANG 251 (4) 
LAB SCIENCE  (4)   Upper-Division Literature (4) 
PSYC/SOC 200  (3)   Non-Western Heritage (4) 
    17       18 
 

JUNIOR YEAR 
FALL       SPRING 

AC   310   (4)   AC   311   (4) 
AC   313   (3)   AC   314   (3) 
BA   216   (4)   BA   321   (4) 
ECON  211   (3)   BA 366   (3) 
COM  180   (4)   POSC 104   (4) 
    18       18 
 

SENIOR YEAR 
FALL       SPRING 

AC   312   (4)   AC   422   (4) 
AC   425   (4)   AC   429   (3) 
BA   497   (4)   BA   355   (3) 
HIST   304   (4)   BA 358    (3) 
FINE ARTS   (2)   BA 598   (4) 
    18       17 
 
*128 units are needed to graduate from Seaver College; 40 of these units need to be upper 
division units.   
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GENERAL STUDIES REQUIREMENTS FOR 
ACCOUNTING, BUSINESS, AND INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MAJORS 

 
 

__FIRST-YEAR SEMINAR     (3) 
 
__ENG 101       (3) 
 
__COM 180       (4) 
 
__REL 101       (3) 
__REL 102 (REL 101 prereq)     (3) 
__REL 301 (REL 101, 102 prereq)    (3) 
 
__HUM 111       (3) 
__HUM 212 (HUM 111 prereq)    (3) 
__HUM 313 (HUM 111, 212 prereq)    (3) 
 
__FINE ARTS      (2) 
 
__LITERATURE      (4) 
 
__FOREIGN LANGUAGE AT 251 LEVEL   (4) 
 
__MATH 214 -OR- MATH140    (3) 
 
__LAB SCIENCE      (4) 
 
__ECON 211       (3) 
__PSYC 200/SOC 200 (CHOOSE ONE)   (3) 
 
__NON-WESTERN HERITAGE    (4) 
 
__POSC 104       (4) 
__HIST 304 (POSC 104 prereq)    (4) 
 
__JUNIOR-WRITING PORTFOLIO    (0) 
 
__WRITING INTENSIVE COURSE   (0) 
 (Satisfied by BA 352 or 366) 
 
__RESEARCH METHODS/PRESENTATION SKILLS (0) 
 (Satisfied by BA 497, BA 598) 
 


